Address: 5F, Main Building SheKou Technology Building, No.1059                          Page 1 of 11
Nanhai Blvd, Nanshan District, Shenzhen                                              Oct 12 / 2010
TEL: 86-755-26734300  FAX: 86-755-2673181                                              v1.4
GPD-XXXX-XX
GIGALIGHT DWDM SFP Optical Transceiver
Features
 Wavelength selectable to C-band and L-band ITU-T grid wavelengths

Figure5. Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GPD-XX24-08CD DWDM, 1.25Gbps, 80km,   -5ºC ~ +70ºC，With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
GPD-XX24-12CD DWDM, 1.25Gbps, 120km,  -5ºC ~ +70ºC，With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
GPD-XX48-08CD DWDM, 2.5Gbps, 80km,    -5ºC ~ +70ºC，With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
GPD-XX48-12CD DWDM, 2.5Gbps, 120km,   -5ºC ~ +70ºC，With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
GPD-XXMR-12CD DWDM, Multi-rate, 120km,  -5ºC ~ +70ºC，With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XX=17~61 (ITU Channel C-band)
    62~16(ITU Channel L-band)
E-mail:  sales@gigalight.com.cn
Web  :  http://www.gigalight.com.cn